Model
LEDWP60W-4K
LEDWP60W-5K
LEDWP80W-4K
LEDWP80W-5K
Color Temperature
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k

WARRANTY & LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
Weight: 11 lbs.
2kV
Surge
Protection
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Zone Lumens %
FL - Front - Low (0-30) 909 9%
FM - Front - Medium (30-60) 2,707 27%
FH - Front - High (60-80) 2,240 23%
FVH - Front - Very High (80-90) 980 10%
Total Forward Light 6,836 69%
BL - Back - Low (0-30) 440 4%
BM - Back - Medium (30-60) 441 4%
BH - Back - High (60-80) 128 1%
BVH - Back - Very High (80-90) 30 0%
Total Back Light 1,038 10%
UL - Up Light - Low (90-100) 836 8%
UH - Up Light - High (100-180) 1,243 12%
Total Up Light 2,079 21%
Total Lumens 9,953 100%
Zone Lumens %
FL - Front - Low (0-30) 681 9%
FM - Front - Medium (30-60) 2,066 29%
FH - Front - High (60-80) 1,581 22%
FVH - Front - Very High (80-90) 684 9%
Total Forward Light 5,012 69%
BL - Back - Low (0-30) 377 5%
BM - Back - Medium (30-60) 357 5%
BH - Back - High (60-80) 99 1%
BVH - Back - Very High (80-90) 24 0%
Total Back Light 856 12%
UL - Up Light - Low (90-100) 568 8%
UH - Up Light - High (100-180) 796 11%
Total Up Light 1,363 19%
Total Lumens 7,231 100%
0’
20’
40’
60’
60’ 40’ 20’ 0’ 60’ 40’ 20’
LEDWP80W-4K
LEDWP80W-5K
4000k
5000k
9,803
9,953
78
78
> 70
> 70 57,000
126
128 0.65 0.33 0.28
120-277
(50-60Hz)